
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantee; Legal Seq= 23;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200502040000
58820

02/04/2005
03:43:00

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

34 85 Lot#:69
Book:34 Pg:85

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:133
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200509010004
51640

09/01/2005
09:40:22

BNP PARIBAS Grantee MORTGAGE CARMEUSE
LIME & STONE
INC FKA

Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200501260000
39420

01/26/2005
09:56:00

HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
MS AT
MEADOWBRO
OK

Grantee LIEN BLACK TIE
PAINTING INC

28 141 Lot#:1801
Book:28
Pg:141

200504260001
99570

04/26/2005
01:32:40

HOLLAND
PLACE

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 85 Lot#:60
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200511020005
69440

11/02/2005
11:27:56

FOOTHILLS
POINT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

35 136 200312230008
24110

Lot#:23
Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

200504140001
76790

04/14/2005
02:31:21

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:56 Lot:B
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:PRESERV
E AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76800

04/14/2005
02:31:22

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:97
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200511180006
03760

11/18/2005
02:19:15

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

36 8 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200511180006
03770

11/18/2005
02:19:16

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

36 8 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



200505240002
53230

05/24/2005
04:14:50

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STERLING
GATE
SUBDIVISION

27 68 199705190001
55751

Lot#:35
Book:27 Pg:68
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200511010005
67950

11/01/2005
02:40:12

HEART OF
DIXIE
RAILROAD
MUSEUM

Grantee DEEDS GARNER,
GARY W

Lot#:8 Blk:204
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200511220006
08780

11/22/2005
01:19:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

D C
INVESTMENT
S LLC

36 18 200502230000
87150

Lot#:137
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200504190001
82790

04/19/2005
08:47:25

LOWERY
DARRELL T

Grantee DEEDS WORLEY,
JEREMY W

Lot#:28 Blk:92
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200504190001
82800

04/19/2005
08:47:26

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

Lot#:28 Blk:92
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP

200504190001
82810

04/19/2005
08:47:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

Lot#:28 Blk:92
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

35 43 200506030002
69890

Lot#:191
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200511220006
08710

11/22/2005
01:15:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

D C
INVESTMENT
S LLC

36 18 200502230000
87150

Lot#:150
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200512020006
25660

12/02/2005
01:34:35

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

36 15 200008040002
63641

Lot#:990
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

SUNTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

35 117 Lot#:23
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST


