Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200502040000 58820	02/04/2005 03:43:00	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			34	85		Description Lot#:69 Book:34 Pg:85
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:133 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200509010004 51640	09/01/2005 09:40:22	BNP PARIBAS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARMEUSE LIME & STONE INC FKA						Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200501260000 39420	01/26/2005 09:56:00	HORIZON CONDOMINIU MS AT MEADOWBRO OK	Grantee	LIEN	BLACK TIE PAINTING INC			28	141		Lot#:1801 Book:28 Pg:141
200504260001 99570	04/26/2005 01:32:40	HOLLAND PLACE	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			34	85		Lot#:60 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200511020005 69440	11/02/2005 11:27:56	FOOTHILLS POINT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FOOTHILLS HOMES INC			35	136	200312230008 24110	Lot#:23 Book:35 Pg:136 Sub:FOOTHILI S POINT THIRD SECTOR
200504140001 76790	04/14/2005 02:31:21	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:56 Lot:B Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:PRESERV E AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76800	04/14/2005 02:31:22	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:97 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200511180006 03760	11/18/2005 02:19:15	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			36	8		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200511180006 03770	11/18/2005 02:19:16	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			36	8		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

200505240002 53230	05/24/2005 04:14:50	GREENBRIAR LTD	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	STERLING GATE SUBDIVISION		27	68	199705190001 55751	Lot#:35 Book:27 Pg:68 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200511010005 67950	11/01/2005 02:40:12	HEART OF DIXIE RAILROAD MUSEUM	Grantee	DEEDS	GARNER, GARY W					Lot#:8 Blk:204 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200511220006 08780	11/22/2005 01:19:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	D C INVESTMENT S LLC		36	18	200502230000 87150	Lot#:137 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G
200504190001 82790	04/19/2005 08:47:25	LOWERY DARRELL T	Grantee	DEEDS	WORLEY, JEREMY W					TOWNHOMES Lot#:28 Blk:92 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200504190001 82800	04/19/2005 08:47:26	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, DARRELL T					Lot#:28 Blk:92 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP
200504190001 82810	04/19/2005 08:47:27	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, DARRELL T					Lot#:28 Blk:92 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:191 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200511220006 08710	11/22/2005 01:15:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	D C INVESTMENT S LLC		36	18	200502230000 87150	Lot#:150 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G
200512020006 25660	12/02/2005 01:34:35	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		36	15	200008040002 63641	TOWNHOMES Lot#:990 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	SUNTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		35	117		Lot#:23 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST